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Wiley Announces New Partners and Counsel
−

MEDIA MENTION

Related Professionals
−
Theodore P. Brackemyre
Partner
202.719.7289
tbrackemyre@wiley.law

Colin J. Cloherty
Partner
202.719.3564
ccloherty@wiley.law

Matt Lapin
Of Counsel
202.719.3435
mlapin@wiley.law

Nathan B. Lovett
Partner
202.719.7295
nlovett@wiley.law

Hume M. Ross
Partner
202.719.7296
hross@wiley.law

Rebecca L. Saitta
Partner
202.719.7075
rsaitta@wiley.law

Frank Scaduto
Partner
202.719.3479
fscaduto@wiley.law

Krystal B. Swendsboe
Partner
202.719.4197
kswendsboe@wiley.law

Practice Areas
−
Environment & Product Regulation

Insurance

International Trade

Litigation

White Collar Defense & Government

Law360, Reuters Daily Docket

December 11, 2025
 

Wiley is pleased to announce the election of seven new partners –

Theodore P. Brackemyre, Colin J. Cloherty, Nathan B. Lovett, Hume M.

Ross, Rebecca L. Saitta, Frank Scaduto, and Krystal B. Swendsboe –

and the promotion of Matt Lapin to of counsel, effective January 1,

2026. Recent coverage of their promotions includes: 

● Wiley Announces Partner and Counsel Promotions 

December 11, 2025 | Reuters Daily Docket 

● Wiley Taps 7 For Partnership, And 1 Of Counsel, In 2026

 

December 12, 2025 | Law360
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